Section 7 - Hardware & Fittings
Table of Contents                                Sec/Page
Aluminium Sheave.................................................... 7-6
Arcing Horn............................................................... 7-5
Ball 'Y' Clevis............................................................. 7-4
Ball Clevis.................................................................. 7-8
Ball Clevis for Arcing Horn........................................ 7-4
Ball Eye for Arcing Horn............................................ 7-4

• Link plates are available in 70, 120 and 160kN
• Substitute -070 for -120 or -160 respectively
For the adjustment of conductors:
• M16 and M20 Hardware
• CTSLEW is a shorter version for Earthwire
Part
Number
Rating
(kN)
Range Tower Angle
width
(mm)Minimum
(mm)
Maximum
(mm)
CTSL-070-1 70 556 974 M16
CTSLEW-070-1 70 320 490 M16
CTSL-120 120 565 870 M16
CTSL-160-1 160 535 735 M20
CTSL-160-4 160 702 1075 M20
CTSL-160-30323 160 236 350 M20
CTSLEW-160-1 160 320 490 M20
CTSL-210 210 320 490 M20
Part Number
Double Clamp
Rating
(kN)
Hole Separation
(mm)
LSP-070-100 70 100
LSP-070-150 70 150
LSP-070-200 70 200
LSP-070-250 70 250
LSP-070-300 70 300
LSP-070-350 70 350
Part Number
Double Clamp
Rating
(kN)
Hole Separation
(mm)
L-070-100 70 100
L-070-150 70 150
L-070-200 70 200
L-070-250 70 250
L-070-300 70 300
L-070-350 70 350
Features:
• Link plates are available in 70, 120 and 160kN
• Substitute -070 for -120 or -160 respectively
LSP

H
ardw
are &
 F
ittings
Transmiss ion Cata logue : Sect ion
Note: Please contact PLP with your specific requirements.
Part
Number
Tension
Rating
(kN)
Hole
Spacing
(mm)
YPT-070-060 70 60
YPT-070-070 70 70
YPT-070-100 70 100
YPT-070-125 70 125
YPT-070-150 70 150
YPT-070-200 70 200
YPT-070-250 70 250
YPT-070-380 70 380
YPT-070-460 70 460
YPT-070-560 70 560
YPT-070-660 70 660
YPT-120-060 120 60
YPT-120-100 120 100
YPT-120-200 120 200
YPT-120-380 120 380
YPT-120-400 120 400
Part
Number
Tension
Rating
(kN)
Hole
Spacing
(mm)
YPT-070-060 70 60
MTL-160-4 160 60
Part
Number
YPR-***
Part
Number
Tension
Rating
(kN)
Hole
Spacing
(mm)
YPT-160-125 160 125
YPT-160-130-1 160 130
YPT-160-180-4 160 180
YPT-160-200 160 200
YPT-160-250 160 250
YPT-160-380-1 160 380
YPT-160-460-6 160 460
YPT-160-500 160 500
YPT-160-520-6 160 520
YPT-160-560-1 160 560
YPT-160-60 160 60
YPT-160-660 160 660
YPT-190-380-6 190 380
YPT-190-460-6 190 400
YPT-210-380 210 200
YPT-210-400 210 400
YPT-320-380-1 320 380
YPT
YPR
MTL
Yoke Plate - Triangular

Ball Size
(mm)
Bolt Size
(mm)
BYC-070-1 70 16 M16
BYC-120-AH 120 16 M16
BYE-160-1 160 20 M20
Part
Number
Minimum Failing
Load (kN)
Ball Size
(mm)
Security Clip
Type
TSTA-120-1 120 16 R
Part
Number
Minimum Failing
Load (kN)

are &
 F
ittings
Transmiss ion Cata logue : Sect ion
Arcing horns are a cost effective device for protecting valuable line equipment by
allowing short circuit currents to pass across an air gap. Please advise PLP of line
specifics at time of order for a recommendation on suitable products.
Part
Number
Rating
a(kN)
Tongue
Size (mm)
Security Clip
Type
TST-070-1 70 16 R
TST-070-3 70 16 W
TST-120-1 120 16 R
TST-120-3 120 16 W
TST-160-3 160 20 W
TST-160-ACS 160 20 R
TST-210-ACS 210 20 R
Part
Number
AH***
TST

CFG-100-CL
20 25
Part Number Bore
Diameter (mm)
Standard Pack
Quantity
Colour Code
AS-54-17 17 25 Red
AS-54-22 22 25 Green
Part
aNumber
Hole Size
(mm)
Sheave
Diameter (mm)
THGR-57 21 57
THGR-75 26 75
THGR-75-18 18 75
THGR-80 32 80
THGR-146A-C 50 146
THGR-146B-C 26 146
THGR-150 32 150
THGR-150-25 26 150
THGR-150-36 38 150
Part Number
(Twisted)
Clevis Opening
(mm)

• 120kN available in cast steel option.  Contact PLP for information
SC
STH
Socket Clevis - Galvanised Cast Iron
Socket Thimble - Galvanised Cast Iron
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Socket
Size (mm)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Standard
Pack Quantity
SC-070-1 70 16 M16 25
SC-120-1 120 16 M16
SC-160-1 160 20 M20
SC-210-1 210 20 M20 8
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)

Socket Ball - Galvanised Forged Steel
TC
Tongue Clevis - Galvanised Cast Iron
BC
Ball Clevis - Galvanised Forged Steel
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Ball Size
(mm)
Standard Pack
Quantity
BC-070-1 70 M16 16 25
BC-120-1 120 M16 16 25
BC-160-3 160 M20 20 15
BC-210-1 210 M20 20
Part
Number
Rating (kN) Socket Size
(mm)
Ball Size (mm)
SB-070-1 70 16 16
SB-120-3 120 16 16
SB-160-4 160 20 20
SB-160/070-4 70 20 16
Part
Number
Tension
Rating (kN)

Transmiss ion Cata logue : Sect ion
LE
Link Eye - Galvanised Forged Steel
ET
Eye Tongue - Galvanised Forged Steel
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Standard
Pack Quantity
ET-070-1 70 M16 25 25
ET-070-22 70 M20 25
ET-120-1 120 M16
ET-160-1 160 M20
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Standard
Pack Quantity
LE-070-1 70 50
LE-120 120
LE-160-1 160
LE-210-1 210
LE-320 320
TET
Twisted Eye Tongue - Galvanised Forged Steel
BE
Ball Eyes - Galvanised Forged Steel
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Standard
Pack Quantity
TET-070 70 M16 25
TET-120-1 120 M16
TET-160-1 160 M20 15
Part
Number
Tension Rating
(kN)
Ball Size
(mm)
Standard
Pack Quantity
BE-070-1 70 16 25
BE-120-1 120 16
BE-160-1 160 20 15
BE-210-8 210 20
Hardware & Fittings
7 - 10
Note: Safety latch available.  Substitute -1 for -2.
BHL

ELBE
ELBC
Extension Link Socket Clevis - Galvanised Steel
Extension Link Ball Eye - Galvanised Forged Steel
TBCC
Turnbuckles - Clevis/Clevis - Galvanised Forged Steel
Extension Link Ball Clevis - Galvanised Forged Steel
Part
Number
Rating
(kN)
Length
(mm)
Ball Size
(mm)
ELBE-160-250-1 160 250 20
ELBE-160-350-1 160 350 20
ELBE-160-500-1 160 500 20
ELBE-160-620-1 160 620 20
ELBE-160-800-1 160 800 20
ELBE-160-1000 160 1000 20
ELBE-160-1100-1 160 1100 20
ELBE-160-1330 160 1330 20
ELBE-160-1620 160 1620 20
ELBE-160-2000 160 2000 20
Part
Number
Rating
(kN)

Hardware & Fittings
7 - 14
Features:
•  This fitting used with the PLP Anchor
•  Other lengths available on request
GEBE
M20 and M24 Elongated Eye Bolt
Part Number
(M20)
Part Number
(M24)
Length
(mm)
Threaded
Length (mm)
GEBE-20150 GEBE-24150 150 150
GEBE-20200 GEBE-24200 200 150
GEBE-20250 GEBE-24250 250 150
GEBE-20300 GEBE-24300 300 150
GEBE-20350 GEBE-24350 350 150
GEBE-20400 GEBE-24400 400 150
GEBE-20420 GEBE-24420 420 150
GEBE-20450 GEBE-24450 450 150
GEBE-20500 GEBE-24500 500 150
GEBE-20550 GEBE-24550 550 150
GEBE-20600 GEBE-24600 600 150
GEBE-20650 GEBE-24650 650 150
GEBE-20700 GEBE-24700 700 150
GEBE-20750 GEBE-24750 750 150
GEBE-20800 GEBE-24800 800 150
GEBE-202500 GEBE-242500 2500 150
GPSC
M16 Galvanised Pole Step For Concrete Poles
Part
Number

ardw
are &
 F
ittings
Transmiss ion Cata logue : Sect ion
Made of galvanised steel for use with either wood or concrete poles.
GEBR
M16 and M20 Round Eye Bolt
Part
Number
Length
(mm)
Threaded
Length
(mm)
GEBR-16150 150 100
GEBR-16200 200 100
GEBR-16250 250 100
GEBR-16300 300 100
GEBR-16350 350 100
GEBR-16400 400 100
GEBR-16450 450 100
GEBR-16500 500 100
GEBR-20190 190 150
GEBR-20200 200 150
GEBR-20250 250 150
GEBR-20300 300 150
GEBR-20350 350 150
GEBR-20400 400 150
GEBR-20450 450 150
GEBR-20500 500 150
GEBR-20600 600 150
Note: Other lengths available on request.
Made of galvanised steel for use with either wood or concrete poles.
GEBR
M20 Round Eye Bolt Special Assembly
Part
Number
Length
(mm)
Threaded
Length
(mm)
GEBR-20400-SQW 400 100
GEBR-20425-SQW 425 100
GEBR-20450-SQW 450 100
GEBR-20475-SQW 475 100
GEBR-20500-SQW 500 100
GEBR-20525-SQW 525 150
GEBR-20550-SQW 550 150
GEBR-20575-SQW 575 150
GEBR-20600-SQW 600 150
GEBR-20650-SQW 650 150
Hardware & Fittings
7 - 16
Preformed™ Stay Guards are for identifying guy or stay wires or other wire
and cable installation. They clearly identify stays in residential, industrial and rural

		       G for Grey
SBFDS
SBFD
Spiral Bird-Flight™ Diverter - Swan
Spiral Bird-Flight™ Diverter
Part
Number
Conductor
Diameter Range
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
Colour
Code
SBFD445634-# 4.45 - 6.34 220 Red
SBFD635829-# 6.35 - 8.29 260 Blue
SBFD830117-# 8.30 - 11.74 280 Black
SBFD118143-# 11.75 - 14.30 350 Yellow
SBFD144193-# 14.31 - 19.30 430 Green
Part
Number
Conductor
Diameter Range
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
SBFDS445634-# 4.42 - 6.34 675
SBFDS635829-# 6.35 - 8.29 675
SBFDS830117-# 8.30 - 11.74 725
SBFDS118143-# 11.75 - 14.30 725
SBFDS118143-# 14.40 - 19.30 725
SBFDS194235-# 19.40 - 23.50 1150
SBFDS236278-# 23.60 - 27.82 1150
SBFDS279350-# 27.83 - 35.00 1150
Hardware & Fittings
7 - 18
Cable Stockings have many uses in the areas of construction, hauling and pulling.  As the
type of stocking design varies with each type of cable used, PLP can supply a range of

ittings
Transmiss ion Cata logue : Sect ion
Features:
•	 Designed for concrete, steel and wood construction poles
•	 Single take off point standard
•	 Please contact PLP for further information and suitability
PB
Pole Band
Part
Number
Pole
Diameter
(mm)
Bolt
Diameter
PB-200-1WAY 200 M18
PB-230-1WAY 230 M18
PB-260-1WAY 260 M18
PB-290-1WAY 290 M18
PB-320-1WAY 320 M18
PB-350-2 350 M20
PB-425-2 425 M20
PB-450-2 450 M20
PB-500-2 500 M20
Ref: 050543 Ref: 050545
TABLE 1 -    BILL OF MATERIAL
ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY MATERIAL DRAWING
1 S-120-1 120KN SHACKLE WITH CLEVIS BOLT 1 GALVANIZED STEEL 004-240-RD